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16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

8410 S South Chicago Ave

Chicago, IL 60617-1992

8410 S South Chicago Ave

Chicago, IL 60617-1992

3511 8th St

Rock Island, IL 61201-5933

3511 8th St

Rock Island, IL 61201-5933

4041 W Hollow Creek Dr

Peoria, IL 61615-5628

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

1353 N 68th St

Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2801

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

Bi-State Masonry (309) 786-8800

Venkatesh Siva

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(414) 540-9600

(920) 687-8782

(917) 993-7467

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Crowley Construction 
Corporation (414) 475-1693

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.com

(413) 376-7032

Davina Jacobs

Swamy K

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.comBlackridge Research & 
consulting

Chris Belser

Amy Harper

Vernon Gyura

Justin Smith justin@bistatemasonry.com

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

vgyura@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC

Trish Lowry

Amy Ge

Contract 9493

chris@bsmqc.comBi-State Masonry (309) 786-8800

John McHugh jmchugh@berglundco.comBerglund Construction 
Company (773) 374-1000

awilson@berglundco.comBerglund Construction 
Company (773) 374-1000April Wilson

Derrick Hall

Bachmann Construction Isaac 
Siegmann isiegmann@bachmannconstruction.net (608) 222-8869

advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087

3/7/2024
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2800 Mecca Dr

Plover, WI 54467-3224

5126 W Terrace Drive

Madison, WI 53718

6450 Pederson Crossing Blvd

Deforest, WI 53532-9212

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

2820 Roe Ln Ste S

Kansas City, KS 66103-1560

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

317 Loring Rd

Levittown, NY 11756-1064

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

2738 Progress Rd

Madison, WI 53716

9937 Goodhue St NE

Blaine, MN 55449-4400

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

1794 Schuster Rd

Oregon, WI 53575-2233

Robert T. 
Mazur

neptuneamericainc@gmail.comNeptune America inc (347) 278-3335

trjarrett@jrcc.buildJohn Rohrer Contracting (816) 615-2003

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.com

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin Concrete (608) 295-7471

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

ProAxis LLC (608) 279-7699Kevin 
Marquardt proaxis@proaxisllc.com

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

lvancura@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC (763) 792-6713

Dan Schultz

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

(715) 341-2868

Source 
Management

Dan Windorski dan.windorski@graef-usa.comGRAEF (608) 245-1975

T.R. Jarrett

(608) 249-0451

Mohsin Ali

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800
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8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

12600 Robin Ln

Brookfield, WI 53005-3124

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

210 Inspiration Ln

Albany, MN 56307-4535
Wells Concrete (800) 658-7049David Pupp

109

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(608) 836-1071Matt Jensen

ejohnson@structurewerks.comStructurewerks Eric Johnson

janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071Janice Ryan

matthew@speedwaysg.com

(262) 781-4329

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

dave.pupp@wellsconcrete.com

3/7/2024


